CONCHALI
= =

MUNICIPALIDAD DE CONCHALI

Apellido
paterno

ALLER

ANSALDO
ARCE

BIZAMA
BRIONES

CACERES
CARRASCO

CARTES
CASTILLO
CERDA
CONTRERAS
CORNEJO

CORREA
CUEVAS

DUARTE
ESPINOSA

ESPINOZA
ESPINOZA

ESPINOZA
FUENTES

GALLEGOS

GARAY
GONZALEZ

Apellido
mater no

LAFUENTE

MARIN
RAMIREZ

POMMIEZ
EGUIA

OPAZO
PEREZ

GAJARDO
PALMA
MANRIQUEZ
AREVALO
RIQUELME

AYALA
FORNE

PEREZ
MURNOZ

BRAVO
ROBLES

VERA
MONTECINO

CRUZATT

VARELA
ASTORGA

NOMINA DE PERSONAL CONTRATA ACTUALIZADO A NOVIEMBRE DEL 2010

Nombres

MARIA ANGELICA

NARVAL ALEJANDRO
DANIEL ANDRES

LAUTARO ALFONSO

PATRICIO GUILLERMO

GUILLERMO ENRIQUE
JUAN ENRIQUE

ESTEBAN EUGENIO

JUAN IVAN

LUISALFREDO

NATALIA ELISA

HERNANDO ANDRES

ALVARO ROBERTO
VALERIA ANDREA

MARCELA JEANNETTE

VIOLETA

PATRICIO CRISTOBAL
MARCO ANTONIO

JACQUELINE INGRID
KATHERINE SOLANGE

JEANETTE NATALIA

ELISEO ESTEBAN
LILIANA DEL PILAR

Grado
17

13

18

18
15

18

18

14

12

10

11

15

12

18

12
10

13

11

Cargoo
funcion

ADMINISTRATIV
(0]
PROFESIONAL

ADMINISTRATIV
(0]
ADMINISTRATIV
(0]

PROFESIONAL

AUXILIAR

ADMINISTRATIV
o
ADMINISTRATIV
(@]
ADMINISTRATIV
(0]
ADMINISTRATIV
o
ADMINISTRATIV
o

PROFESIONAL

PROFESIONAL
TECNICO

ADMINISTRATIV
(0]
ADMINISTRATIV
o

PROFESIONAL
ADMINISTRATIV
o

TECNICO

TECNICO
TECNICO

PROFESIONAL
TECNICO

Tituloo
grado

ARQUITECTO

MEDICO
VETERINARIO
EMPU

CONDUCTOR

CONDUCTOR

TECNICO
INFORMATICO
ASISTENTE
SOCIAL
ARQUITECTO

ESTUDIANTE
ADMINISTRACION

ADMINISTRACION
PUBLICO
TECNICO SOCIAL

EGRESADA
CIENCIAS
ADMINISTRADOR
PUBLICO
PSICOLOGO

CONTADOR

Fecha
inicio

01/02/2009

05/10/2006
01/06/2010

11/06/2007

01/12/2009

11/03/2008
22/01/2004

19/05/2008

03/03/2008

01/11/2003

01/04/2006

12/06/2008

01/07/2006
01/01/2009

01/07/2010

15/02/1995

01/07/2010
01/04/2010

01/03/2009
02/09/2003

11/08/2008

01/09/2005
18/02/2008

Fecha
termino

30/06/2011

30/06/2011
31/01/2011

30/06/2011

30/06/2011

30/06/2011
01/12/2010

30/06/2011

30/06/2011

30/06/2011

30/04/2011

30/01/2011

30/04/2011
30/06/2011

30/06/2011

31/03/2011

30/06/2011
30/01/2011

30/06/2011
31/01/2011

09/01/2011

30/06/2011
30/06/2011

Asignaciones
especiales

ART.11 INCENT 19803 $3.742

ART.11 INCENT 19803 $23.205
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $14.526

ART.11 INCENT 19803 $9.430
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $15.770

ART.11 INCENT 19803 $9.450
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $11.342

ART.11 INCENT 19803 $14.580
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $9.482

ART.11 INCENT 19803 $12.862
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $16.576
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $20.946

ART.11 INCENT 19803 $19.190
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $17.478
Asig. Perdida Caja $10.000

ART.11 INCENT 19803 $11.342
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $10.418

ART.11 INCENT 19803 $24.460
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $9.430

ART.11 INCENT 19803 $10.330
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $12.904

ART.11 INCENT 19803 $8.900

ART.11 INCENT 19803 $19.022
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $10.890

Fecha:
Pagina.:

Monto
bruto

356.346

1.221.337
622.496

357.485
988.545

458.777
486.554

466.660
357.537
595.596
654.229
830.822

1.217.322
817.186

434.933
667.314

1.211.966
356.235

640.286
831.757

563.261

1.211.841
687.252

27/12/2011

1

Observaciones



CONCHALI
= =

MUNICIPALIDAD DE CONCHALI

Apellido
paterno

GONZALEZ
GUIJUELOS
HEVIA

LARA
MIRANDA

MORA
MURNOZ

MUNOZ

MURNOZ
MURNOZ
NILO

OYANEDER
PINKAS
PINO
PULGAR
RAFFUL
RAMIREZ
RODRIGUEZ
ROJAS

SERRANO
URIBE
VELASCO

VELASCO

Apellido
mater no

BENAVIDES
SANHUEZA
ARTEAGA

URQUIETA
SANDOVAL

DUARTE
ABRIGO

CATALAN

ELGUETA
GONZALEZ
ORTEGA

MURNOZ
VALENZUELA
PINO

MOREL
ARANCIBIA
ANDRADE
RAVANAL
MURNOZ

JELDES
VIVES
AVILA

HERNANDEZ

NOMINA DE PERSONAL CONTRATA ACTUALIZADO A NOVIEMBRE DEL 2010

Nombres

JONATHAN EXEQUIEL

FERNANDA SUSANA

JUDITH

NAYADED PATRICIA
MICHAEL GABRIEL

GONZALO DANIEL
JUAN EDUARDO

JUAN EDUARDO

CAROLINA GRACIELA
MARISOL GISELA
ALFONSO ENRIQUE

PATRICIA ELIZABETH
WINSTON CLAUDIO
PEDRO ANTONIO
GLADYS CECILIA
RAMONA

OSCAR PEDRO
MARCELO EDUARDO
SOLEDAD DELOS
ANGELES

FABIAN HUMBERTO

LUISEDUARDO
JORGE ANTONIO
PAZ CECILIA

KAREN PAMELA

Grado
18

11

18

10

18

12

12

12

15

14

12

15

10

15

10

11
10

11

Cargoo
funcion

ADMINISTRATIV
(0]
PROFESIONAL

ADMINISTRATIV
o}
PROFESIONAL

PROFESIONAL

PROFESIONAL

ADMINISTRATIV
o
ADMINISTRATIV
(@]

PROFESIONAL

PROFESIONAL

ADMINISTRATIV
(@]
ADMINISTRATIV
[¢]
ADMINISTRATIV
o
ADMINISTRATIV
o
ADMINISTRATIV
(@]
ADMINISTRATIV
(@]

TECNICO

ADMINISTRATIV
o
TECNICO

PROFESIONAL
PROFESIONAL
PROFESIONAL

TECNICO

Tituloo
grado

ASISTENTE
SOCIAL

INGENIERO
ELECTRONICO
ARQUITECTO

EGRESADO
ADMINISTRADOR
ARQUITECTO

EMPLEADO

TECNICO
ADMINISTRACION

CONTADOR

TECNICO EN
RELACIONES

EGRESADO EN
DERECHO
INGENIERO CIVIL

ASISTENTE
SOCIAL
TECNICO
ASISTENTE

Fecha
inicio

18/01/2010

18/05/2009

03/05/2010

15/03/2010
22/01/2004

01/07/2006
15/06/2010

15/10/2003

07/07/2009
01/11/2010
27/04/2006

01/07/2010

06/04/2006

01/05/2010

01/09/2009

03/09/2003

03/09/2003

01/07/2010

01/02/2009

05/02/2008
14/07/2010
15/08/2006

01/02/2009

Fecha
termino

30/06/2011

30/06/2011

31/03/2011

30/06/2011
30/06/2011

30/06/2011
31/01/2011

31/01/2011

30/06/2011
30/06/2011
30/06/2011

30/06/2011

30/06/2011

30/06/2011

30/06/2011

30/06/2011

30/06/2011

30/06/2011

28/02/2011

30/06/2011
30/06/2011
30/06/2011

30/06/2011

Asignaciones
especiales

ART.11 INCENT 19803 $9.430
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $10.814
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $9.430

ART.11 INCENT 19803 $18.002
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $20.677

ART.11 INCENT 19803 $30.828
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $9.388

ART.11 INCENT 19803 $10.385

ART.11 INCENT 19803 $20.365
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $12.545
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $10.256

ART.11 INCENT 19803 $15.468
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $11.392
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $12.736
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $16.686
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $11.452
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $21.060
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $11.342
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $20.992

ART.11 INCENT 19803 $30.526
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $17.478
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $12.904

ART.11 INCENT 19803 $17.478

Fecha:
Pagina.:

Monto
bruto

376.150
683.021
355.064

812.485
1.759.073

1.228.960
355.022

715.125

993.140
916.992
647.909

645.424
441.098
490.242
694.561
573.076
835.424
434.933
980.493

1.223.345
865.869
827.268

730.254

27/12/2011

2

Observaciones



CONCHALI
= =

MUNICIPALIDAD DE CONCHALI

Apellido Apellido

paterno materno
VIDAL CANO
VILLALON LOPEZ
ZENTENO ARAVENA
ZURITA SANDOVAL

NOMINA DE PERSONAL CONTRATA ACTUALIZADO A NOVIEMBRE DEL 2010

Nombres

JUAN PABLO

PATRICIA VANESSA
JACQUELINE CECILIA
CAROLINA STEPHANIE

Grado
18
12

12
11

Cargoo
funcion

ADMINISTRATIV
(@]
TECNICO

TECNICO
PROFESIONAL

Tituloo
grado

CONTADOR

Fecha
inicio

07/07/2008

11/11/2010
12/04/2006
11/11/2010

Fecha
termino

31/01/2011
30/06/2011

30/06/2011
30/06/2011

Asignaciones
especiales

ART.11 INCENT 19803 $9.390

ART.11 INCENT 19803 $5.525
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $16.648
ART.11 INCENT 19803 $5.826

TOTALES:

Fecha:
Pagina.:

Monto
bruto

498.019

395.400
654.301
428.026

35.596.411

27/12/2011

3

Observaciones



